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Pine Shores Art Association 

Adult Classes & Workshops: Mar/Apr/May 2025 
Register Online at: pineshoresartassociation.org 

Under the “Classes” heading at the top of the Webpage. 
Note: ALL classes are subject to change at any time.  

Please check our website for the most updated class and workshop listings. We add more all the time! 
 

Level Codes:    B: Beginner      I: Intermediate      A: Advanced      All: All Levels 

Dates Time Location Instruct
or 

Level  Class Title Medium Tuition 
Member/ 

Nonmember 

Check 
to 

regist
er 

3/18 5:00P-
8:00P 

Tuckerton Laura 
Moyer 

All Zen Meditative 
Drawing – Patterns for 

Focus & Relaxation 

Pen and Ink $40  
supplies 
included 

 

3/29 10:00A-
1:00P 

Tuckerton Cathy 
Heller 

B Getting Started with 
Colored Pencils 

Colored Pencils $55  
supplies 
included 

 

4/1 4:00P-
8:00P 

Tuckerton Cheryl 
Siminick 

All "Make it in Glass": 6x8 
Glass Mosaic 

Glass $90  
supplies 
included 

 

4/4, 
4/11, 
4/18, 
4/25 

10:00A-
2:00P 

Stafford Tom 
Rutledge 

I,A Painting the 
Boardwalk in 
Watercolor or 

Gouache 

Watercolor/ 
Gouache 

$135/$175  

4/12 10:00A-
1:00P 

Tuckerton Kim 
Cesaretti 

B Watercolor Special 
Effects - Beginner 

Watercolor $55 + 
 $10 supply fee 

 

4/19 10:00A-
2:00P 

Tuckerton Anne 
Lynch 

All Easter Melon Basket Basket Making $75  
supplies 
included 

 

4/22, 
4/23 

10:00A-
1:00P 

Stafford Cathy 
Heller 

I,A Painting Glass on Film 
with Colored Pencils 

Colored Pencils $85/$125 
$2 supply fee 

 

4/26 10:00A-
1:00P 

Tuckerton Kim 
Cesaretti 

B Trees (Background & 
Foreground) – 

Beginner Watercolor 

Watercolor $55 + 
 $10 supply fee 

 

4/28, 
4/29 

10:00A-
4:00P 

Stafford Ann 
Greene 

All Intuitive Painting with 
Marks, Watercolor and 

Gouache 

Mixed Media $275/$330  

5/2, 
5/9, 

5/16,  
5/30 

10:00A-
2:00P 

Stafford Tom 
Rutledge 

I,A Drawing In Silverpoint Drawing $135/$175 
Note:  No class 

on 5/23 
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5/3, 
5/4 

9:00A-
3:00P 

Stafford Renee 
Leopardi 

All Simplifying a 
Complicated 
Landscape 

Pastel $100/$140  

5/6, 
5/13, 
5/20, 
5/27 

12:00P-
3:00P 

Stafford Arlene 
Marcoe-

Davis 

B The ABCs of Oil 
Painting -- Ultimate 

Beginner 
 

Oil $110/$150 
$15 supply fee 

 

5/17 10:00A-
1:00P 

Tuckerton Kim 
Cesaretti 

B Creating Bodies of 
Water with 

Watercolor - Beginner 
Watercolor 

Watercolor $55 + 
 $10 supply fee 

 

5/18 10:00A-
1:00P 

Tuckerton Jessica 
Mungekar 

 

All Hypertufa Planter Mixed Media $55 
Supplies 
included 

 

5/20 5:00P-
8:00P 

Tuckerton Laura 
Moyer 

All Zen Meditative 
Drawing: Patterns for 
Focus and Relaxation 

Pen and Ink $40 supplies 
included 

 

5/31 10:00A-
1:00P 

Tuckerton Kim 
Cesaretti 

B Color Mixing - 
Beginner Watercolor 

Watercolor $55 + 
 $10 supply fee 

 

Addresses for classes/workshops: 

 

PSAA@ Stafford is located at 94 Stafford Avenue, Manahawkin NJ 08050. 

PSAA@ Tuckerton is located at 140 E. Main Street, Tuckerton NJ 08087. 

If paying by check, make it out to “Pine Shores Art Association” and include your personal information on it as well. Simply check 
the classes you are signing up for on this form. Be sure to print your contact information clearly in the space provided below, too. 

Send payment c/o: Laura Moyer, Registrar; 500 East Main St., Apt 331, Tuckerton, NJ 08087. 

Need Help? Email: PSAARegistrar@gmail.com Call: 609-488-5838/609-713-7337 & leave a message for Registrar Laura Moyer. 

Name: ____________________________________ Phone: (home/cell): _________________________ Email: ___________________________________ 

 

mailto:PSAARegistrar@gmail.com

