

Pine Shores Art Association Adult Classes & Workshops: Mar/Apr/May 2025 Register Online at: <u>pineshoresartassociation.org</u> Under the "Classes" heading at the top of the Webpage.

Note: ALL classes are subject to change at any time.

Please check our website for the most updated class and workshop listings. We add more all the time!

Level Codes: B: Beginner I: Intermediate A: Advanced All: All Levels

Dates	Time	Location	Instruct or	Level	Class Title	Medium	Tuition Member/ Nonmember	Check to regist er
3/18	5:00P- 8:00P	Tuckerton	Laura Moyer	All	Zen Meditative Drawing – Patterns for Focus & Relaxation	Pen and Ink	\$40 supplies included	
3/29	10:00A- 1:00P	Tuckerton	Cathy Heller	В	Getting Started with Colored Pencils	Colored Pencils	\$55 supplies included	
4/1	4:00P- 8:00P	Tuckerton	Cheryl Siminick	All	"Make it in Glass": 6x8 Glass Mosaic	Glass	\$90 supplies included	
4/4, 4/11, 4/18, 4/25	10:00A- 2:00P	Stafford	Tom Rutledge	I,A	Painting the Boardwalk in Watercolor or Gouache	Watercolor/ Gouache	\$135/\$175	
4/12	10:00A- 1:00P	Tuckerton	Kim Cesaretti	В	Watercolor Special Effects - Beginner	Watercolor	\$55 + \$10 supply fee	
4/19	10:00A- 2:00P	Tuckerton	Anne Lynch	All	Easter Melon Basket	Basket Making	\$75 supplies included	
4/22, 4/23	10:00A- 1:00P	Stafford	Cathy Heller	I,A	Painting Glass on Film with Colored Pencils	Colored Pencils	\$85/\$125 \$2 supply fee	
4/26	10:00A- 1:00P	Tuckerton	Kim Cesaretti	В	Trees (Background & Foreground) – Beginner Watercolor	Watercolor	\$55 + \$10 supply fee	
4/28, 4/29	10:00A- 4:00P	Stafford	Ann Greene	All	Intuitive Painting with Marks, Watercolor and Gouache	Mixed Media	\$275/\$330	
5/2, 5/9, 5/16, 5/30	10:00A- 2:00P	Stafford	Tom Rutledge	I,A	Drawing In Silverpoint	Drawing	\$135/\$175 Note: No class on 5/23	

5/3, 5/4	9:00A- 3:00P	Stafford	Renee Leopardi	All	Simplifying a Complicated Landscape	Pastel	\$100/\$140	
5/6, 5/13, 5/20, 5/27	12:00P- 3:00P	Stafford	Arlene Marcoe- Davis	В	The ABCs of Oil Painting Ultimate Beginner	Oil	\$110/\$150 \$15 supply fee	
5/17	10:00A- 1:00P	Tuckerton	Kim Cesaretti	В	Creating Bodies of Water with Watercolor - Beginner Watercolor	Watercolor	\$55 + \$10 supply fee	
5/18	10:00A- 1:00P	Tuckerton	Jessica Mungekar	All	Hypertufa Planter	Mixed Media	\$55 Supplies included	
5/20	5:00P- 8:00P	Tuckerton	Laura Moyer	All	Zen Meditative Drawing: Patterns for Focus and Relaxation	Pen and Ink	\$40 supplies included	
5/31	10:00A- 1:00P	Tuckerton	Kim Cesaretti	В	Color Mixing - Beginner Watercolor	Watercolor	\$55 + \$10 supply fee	

Addresses for classes/workshops: PSAA@ Stafford is located at 94 Stafford Avenue, Manahawkin NJ 08050.

PSAA@ Tuckerton is located at 140 E. Main Street, Tuckerton NJ 08087.

If paying by check, make it out to "Pine Shores Art Association" and include your personal information on it as well. Simply check the classes you are signing up for on this form. Be sure to print your contact information clearly in the space provided below, too.

Send payment c/o: Laura Moyer, Registrar; 500 East Main St., Apt 331, Tuckerton, NJ 08087.

Need Help? Email: PSAARegistrar@gmail.com Call: 609-488-5838/609-713-7337 & leave a message for Registrar Laura Moyer.

Name:	Phone: (home/cell):	Email:

This program is made possible in part by a grant administered by the Ocean County Cultural & Heritage Commission from funds granted by the New Jersey State Council on the Arts.











Special Thanks to

STAFFORD TOWNSHIP for their ongoing support to PSAA.